
SN Name of the Student Dept Admission APS Date Guide Examiner-1 Examiner-2 Time Research Scholar E-mail ID

Day-I
1 /Pawar Renuka Sahebrao COMP 04.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr.D.R.Kalbande Dr. Zia Sakib Dr. Anant Nimkar 9 a.m. renuka_pawar@spit.ac.in
2 /  Manasi Sagar Pandharkar MCA 21.04.2016 5th August 2022 Dr. Pooja Raundale Dr. Zia Sakib Dr. Radha S Mani 9.30 a.m. manasi.kulkarni18@gmail.com
3 /Vaswani Rani Sneh COMP 27.07.2021 5th August 2022 Dr. Zia Sakib Dr. Padmaja P Joshi 10 a.m. rani.vaswani@spit.ac.in
4 /Kakad Shital Arun COMP 07.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr. Sudhir Dhage Dr Preeti Jani Dr. Padmaja P Joshi 10.30 a.m. shitalkakad@mmcoe.edu.in
5 Anand Godbole COMP 03.03.2015 5th August 2022 Dr.Prachi Gharpure Dr. S Biswas Dr. Padmaja P Joshi 11 a.m. anand_godbole@spit.ac.in,
6 / Lakshmi M Gadhikar COMP 19.09.2013 5th August 2022 Dr.Y.S.Rao Dr. S Biswas Dr. Rohin Daruwala 11.30 a.m. lmgadhikar@gmail.com,
7 /Ladge Leena Vishwajit COMP 03.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr. Y S Rao Dr.D.R.Kalbande Dr. Rohin Daruwala 12 p.m. leenaladge@gmail.com
8 Manish Parmar COMP 7.01.2013 5th August 2022 Dr.Prachi Gharpure Dr. S Biswas Dr. Rohin Daruwala 12.30 p.m. manish_parmar@spit.ac.in,
9 / Vijaya.B COMP 19.09.2013 5th August 2022 Dr.Prachi Gharpure Dr. S Biswas Dr. Radha S Mani 1 p.m. vijayapadmadas@gmail.com,

10 Sisodia Jignesh Amarsingh COMP 04.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr.D.R.Kalbande Dr P Bhavathankar Dr.  Dhirendra Mishra 2 p.m. jignesh987@gmail.com
11 /Modak Masooda Mohamed Aslam COMP 03.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr.Prachi Gharpure Dr. Sasi Kumar Dr.  Dhirendra Mishra 2.30 p.m. masoodamodak29@gmail.com
12 /Mulla Nikahat Sammie COMP 03.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr.Prachi Gharpure Dr. Sasi Kumar Dr.  Dhirendra Mishra 3 p.m. nikahat_kazi@spit.ac.in
13 Bide Pramod Jagannath COMP 04.08.2017 5th August 2022 Dr. Sudhir Dhage Dr. Sasi Kumar Dr. Radha S Mani 3.30 p.m. pramod.bide@gmail.com
14 /Kadam Sejal Ameya EXTC 11.02.2020 5th August 2022

Dr. S S Rathod
Dr. Gummadi lakshmi madhumati Dr. Manish Goswami 4 p.m. sejal.kadam@spit.ac.in

15 /Rambhia Jeenal Mulchan EXTC 12.02.2020 5th August 2022

Dr R G Sutar
Dr. Gummadi lakshmi madhumati Dr. Manish Goswami

4.30 p.m. jeenal.rambhia@spit.ac.in
16 Milind Pandurang Paraye EXTC 18.02.2020 5th August 2022

Dr R G Sutar
Dr. Gummadi lakshmi madhumati Dr. Manish Goswami

5 p.m. milind_paraye@spit.ac.in
17 /Raut Karishma Sachin EXTC 11.02.2020 5th August 2022

Dr Sujata Kulkarni Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Sinha Dr. Manoj Nagmode  5.30 p.m karishma.raut@spit.ac.in
18 /Hemalata Mahesh Mote EXTC 12.02.2020 5th August 2022 Dr Sujata Kulkarni Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Sinha Dr. Manoj Nagmode  6 p.m. hemalata.mote@spit.ac.in

Day-II
19 /Bansode Manisha Ravindra ETRX 04.08.2017 6th August 2022 Dr. S S Rathod Dr. Rahul Dahatonde Dr. Deepak Karia 9 a.m. manisha_bansode@spit.ac.in 
20 /Keshwani Vidya Rajesh ETRX 04.08.2017 6th August 2022 Dr. S S Rathod Dr. Rahul Dahatonde Dr. Deepak Karia 9.30 a.m. v_keshwani@rediffmail.com
21 Mahind Umesh Sarjerao ETRX 01.08.2017 6th August 2022 Dr. Deepak Karia Dr.  Jagannath Nirmal 10 a.m. umahind10@gmail.com
22 /Shah Payal Hitesh ETRX 04.08.2017 6th August 2022 Dr. S S Rathod Dr. Jonathan Jai Joshi Dr.  Jagannath Nirmal 10.30 a.m. payal_shah@spit.ac.in
23 /Sawant Ashwini Satish EXTC 08.02.2019 6th August 2022 Dr Sujata Kulkarni Dr.  Jagannath Nirmal 11 a.m. ashwini.sawant@ves.ac.in
24 /Thakkar Rushali Ritesh ETRX 09.08.2017 6th August 2022 Dr.Y S Rao Dr Dhaval Patel Dr R R Sawant 11.30 a.m. rushalithakkar@gmail.com
25  Sawant Dattatray S. EXTC 08.02.2019 6th August 2022 Dr Y S Rao Dr Dhaval Patel Dr R R Sawant 12 p.m. dssawant1@gmail.com
26 /Kurhade Swapnali Ravikumar COMP 20.02.2020 6th August 2022

Dr. Anant Nimkar
Dr. Ganti krishna sarma  Dr. Shiva Akula

12.30 p.m. swapnali.kurhade@spit.ac.in
27 /Sindhu S. Nair COMP 14.02.2020 6th August 2022 Dr. Y S Rao Dr. Ganti krishna sarma  Dr. Shiva Akula 1 p.m. sindhu.nair@spit.ac.in
28 /Anuja Ajay COMP 14.02.2020 6th August 2022 Dr. Y S Rao & Dr. 

Padmaja P Joshi
Dr. Ganti krishna sarma

 Dr. Shiva Akula
2 p.m.

anuja.ajay@spit.ac.in
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29 /Surve Divya Prathmesh COMP 20.02.2020 6th August 2022

Dr. Anant Nimkar
 Dr. Shiva Akula

2.30 p.m. divya.surve@spit.ac.in

30 /Nikhat Fatma Mumtaz Husain Shaikh
COMP 01.01.2022 6th August 2022

3 p.m. nikhat.shaikh@spit.ac.in
31 Kadri Juned Javed MCA 18.02.2020 6th August 2022 Dr. Pooja Raundale Dr. G. Thampi Dr. Saurabh Pratap 3.30 p.m. juned.kadri@spit.ac.in
32 / Zaibunnisa Malik MCA 20.12.2016 6th August 2022 Dr. Pooja Raundale Dr. G. Thampi Dr. Saurabh Pratap 4 p.m. zebamalik@yahoo.com
33  Jaiswal Roshan Lal Motilal MCA 08.02.2019 6th August 2022 Dr. Pooja Raundale Dr. G. Thampi Dr. Saurabh Pratap 4.30 p.m. roshanj2007@gmail.com
34 Prathmesh N. Gunjgur COMP 14.02.2020 6th August 2022

Dr. Sudhir Dhage

Dr. Santosh Singh Rathore Dr. Kaushal Bhardwaj
5 p.m. prathmesh.gunjgur@spit.ac.in

35 /Kurle Samidha Pradeep COMP 14.02.2020 6th August 2022

Dr. Anant Nimkar

Dr. Santosh Singh Rathore Dr. Kaushal Bhardwaj
5.30 p.m

samidha.kurle@spit.ac.in
36 /Salmani Sakina Banu Shahrukh COMP 14.02.2020 6th August 2022

Dr. Anant Nimkar
Dr. Santosh Singh Rathore Dr. Kaushal Bhardwaj

6 p.m sakina_shaikh@spit.ac.in

Day-III
37 / Nagar Mayura Rupesh MCA 18.04.2016 12th August 22 Dr. Pooja Raundale Dr Sanjay Shitole Dr. R R Shedamkar 9 a.m. gujmayu@gmail.com
38 /Dalvi Prachi Harshal COMP 27.07.2021 12th August 22 Dr.D.R.Kalbande Dr Sanjay Shitole Dr. R R Shedamkar 9.30 a.m. prachi_dalvi@spit.ac.in
39 /Ramrakhiani Nikita Anil COMP 27.07.2021 12th August 22 Dr.D.R.Kalbande Dr Sanjay Shitole Dr. R R Shedamkar 10 a.m. nikita.ramrakhiani@spit.ac.in
40 /Kshirsagar Prachi Prashant COMP 06.08.2018 12th August 22 Dr. Anant Nimkar Dr.  Ketan Shah Dr. Sudhir Dhage 10.30 a.m. prachi.sagar@gmail.com
41 /Ambekar Neelima Sagar COMP 07.08.2018 12th August 22 Dr. Anant Nimkar Dr.  Ketan Shah Dr. Sudhir Dhage 11 a.m. ambekarneelima@gmail.com
42 /Zope Vidya Sachin COMP 27.07.2021 12th August 22 Dr. Sudhir Dhage Dr.  Ketan Shah Dr. Anant Nimkar 11.30 a.m. vidya.zope@spit.ac.in
43 Goswami Siddhant Arun ETRX 07.08.2018 12th August 22 Dr. Deepak Karia Dr. Amit Deshmukh Dr Amol Deshpande 12 p.m. siddhantgoswami23@gmail.com
44 / Sonawane Pooja Dayanand EXTC 08.02.2019 12th August 22 Dr R G Sutar Dr. Amit Deshmukh Dr Sukanya Kulkarni 12.30 p.m. pooja02sonawane@gmail.com

45 Tulashidas Mane ETRX 01.01.2022 12th August 22 Dr. Amit Deshmukh Dr Sukanya Kulkarni 1 p.m. tmane@pvppcoe.ac.in
46 / Bera Aprajita S. ETRX 08.02.2019 12th August 22 Dr. Sudhakar Mande Dr. Dalia Nandi Dr. Suneel Yadav 2 p.m. aprajita21.datta@gmail.com
47 /Joshi Sonia EXTC 27.07.2021 12th August 22 Dr Reena Sonkusare Dr. Dalia Nandi Dr. Suneel Yadav 2.30 p.m. sonia.joshi@spit.ac.in
48 /Vatkar Shilpa Naresh EXTC 27.07.2021 12th August 22 Dr Sujata Kulkarni Dr. Dalia Nandi Dr. Suneel Yadav 3 p.m. shilpa.kale@spit.ac.in


